1943 Lynx Drive, Show
Low, Arizona 85901

654 Sqft - 1943 Lynx Drive, Show Low, Arizona
85901

Facts and features

Price/sqft: $229

Days On Market: 120

Interior details

+/ Kitchen: Microwave, Refrigerator,

Freezer, Gas Range

Facts and features

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Property Type:
Year Built:
Listing ID:

Lot Area:

Property details

Timestamp:

Property Sub-

$149,900

1

1.5

654 Sqft
Residential
1989
252125

0.06 Acre

11.13.2024
10:24:09

Park Model/rv



Interior Furnished,vaulted Type:

Features: Ceiling Status: Active
Heating System: Bottled Gas, Forced Air,
Flectric Assessments: 0.00
; . Area: White Mountain
N Cooling System: Central A/c Lakes
Lot Dimensions: 76.82x79.97x76.82x
80.13
Zoning: Sp
Taxes: 595.54
Tax Year: 2023
Foreclosure: No
Short Sale: No
HOA: Yes
HOA Frequency: Quarterly
Garage/Carport: No
Construction details Utilities / Green Energy Detai
Construction: Hardboard Utilities Aps,bottled
N/A - Other: Siding,manufacture Available: Gas,electric -
d Individual
Metered,propane
Floor Type: Laminate Tank Leased,sewer
Roof: Pitched
Style: Single Level
Neighborhood / Community Other
Neighborhood / Juniper Ridge Horses: No
Subdivision: Phase 1
Fence: Corners Marked
Country: UsS
State: AZ Laundry: Dryer,utility
Room,washer
City: Show Low
Zipcode: 85901

Listing provided by

Office name: White Mountain



Realty

Listing agent Karen L Perry
name:

Agent Info

Teri Meacham
livingontherim@gmail . com
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928.240.0783 - 1824 AZ-260 Suite A, Heber, AZ 85928
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